12
• 2 mm thick stainless steel work top
• Glass ceramic cooking surface with independently controlled 2 or 4 heating zones
of 3,5kW power
• Overheating safety device
• Almost the entire surface of the ceramic plate can be used without ‘dead’ spots
• Pan detection device: Heating activated only when the pan is in direct contact with
the surface; automatic interruption when the pan is removed from the top;

Plaque Vitrocéramique à Induction
7865.N1.80903.CS
Infrared Ceramic Cookers
Plaque Vitrocéramique à Infrarouge
CODE
REFERENCE
TYPE
DESIGNATION
MODEL
ENERGIE L W/P H SUPPLY VOLTAGE
TENSION ET VOLTAGE
TOTAL POWER
PUISSANCE TOTALE
PRICE / PRIX
PUBLIC HT
7865.N1.40903.IS OSI 4090 ELEC 400 900 280 230 V / NPE 50/60 Hz 7 kW
7865.N1.80903.IS OSI 8090 ELEC 800 900 280 400V / 3 NPE 50 / 60 Hz 14 kW
CODE
REFERENCE
TYPE
DESIGNATION
MODEL
ENERGIE L W/P H SUPPLY VOLTAGE
TENSION ET VOLTAGE
TOTAL POWER
PUISSANCE TOTALE
PRICE / PRIX
PUBLIC HT
7865.N1.40903.CS OSC 4090 ELEC 400 900 280 400V / 3 NPE 50 / 60 Hz 6 kW
7865.N1.80903.CS OSC 8090 ELEC 800 900 280 400V / 3 NPE 50 / 60 Hz 12 kW
PROFESSIONAL 900 SERIES |  SERIE 900 PROFESSIONNELLE
Induction & Infrared Ceramic Cookers | Plaques Vitrocéramique Induction & Infrarouge
• Glass ceramic cooking surface with independently controlled 1 or 2 heating zones
of 3,5kW power

réduisant ainsi les pertes et le dégagement de chaleur dans la cuisine.
7865.N1.80703.CS
Infrared Ceramic Cookers
Plaque Vitrocéramique à Infrarouges à poser
CODE
REFERENCE
TYPE
DESIGNATION L W/P H MODEL
ENERGIE
SUPPLY VOLTAGE
TENSION ET VOLTAGE
TOTAL POWER
PUISSANCE TOTALE
PRICE / PRIX
PUBLIC HT
7865.N1.40703.IS OSI 4070 400 700 280 ELEC 230 V / NPE 50/60 Hz 3.5 kW
7865.N1.80703.IS OSI 8070 800 700 280 ELEC 230 V / NPE 50/60 Hz 7 kW
CODE
REFERENCE
TYPE
DESIGNATION L W/P H MODEL
ENERGIE
SUPPLY VOLTAGE
TENSION ET VOLTAGE
TOTAL POWER
PUISSANCE TOTALE
PRICE / PRIX
PUBLIC HT
7865.N1.40703.CS OSC 4070 400 700 280 ELEC 400 V/3 NPE 50/60 Hz 4.2 kW
7865.N1.80703.CS OSC 8070 800 700 280 ELEC 400 V/3 NPE 50/60 Hz 8.4 kW
36
700 SERIES |  SERIE 700